22

31

31

30

25

21

31

)
)
)

(
(
(

)

(

)

(

)

(

)

(

)

(

)

(

)

(




31 31
()
1 30 30
2018 1,000,000
30
2
300,000
3 30 89
300,000
4 66
80,000
5
200,000
6
297,000
7
8 2018
100,000
50
9
32,000
10
150,000
11 .
“ Veni Gaudere” 50,000
12
60,000




)

9
13
’ 200,000
14
50,000
15
60,000
20
16
210,000
17 50 100,000
15
18
200,000
100
100
19
300,000
20 60
100,000
21 2018
100,000
22 10
900,000
23
in 100,000
2018
24 40
100,000
25
150,000
50 50
26
100,000
27
300,000
23
28 20
800,000
29
200,000
30
30
50,000




20 334 16 0 16 6,400 16 6,400
2
21 272 20 16 36 13,200 36 19,600
3
29 288 16 36 52 19,600 52 39,200
4
23 285 16 51 67 25,600 68 64,800
5
" 223 16 52 68 25,400 84 90,200
6
25 182 16 47 63 25,200 100 115,400
7
26 165 16 46 62 24,400 116 139,800
8
97 188 16 46 62 25,000 132 164,800
9
28 152 16 45 61 23,800 148 188,600
10
29 188 16 48 64 24,800 164 213,400
11
30 147 10 49 59 22,600 174 236,000
11
50 50
3 1 1
2 2 1
2 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 3
2 1
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30 2 13 30
4 10
4 25 25
5 10 30
5 26 10
5 30 10
8 24
31 2019
31 1 18
1 27
2 12 ( 31 4 10
3
7 14
8 11
11 22
25 3
1 27
3 10
50
580
10 11 12
38
30 2018 10 1 2021 9 30
30 30 11
1
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